D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

» Rating : 1mA, 5VDC
DF25
How to order:
    POST:
N
P
    Without Post
    With Post
       STEM HEIGHT:
53
38
   5.30mm
   3.80mm
1 2
1 2
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com        1
General Tolerance:±0.2mm
» Contact Resistance : 1Ω Max.
» Insulation Resistance : 100 MΩ Min. 100V DC
» Dielectric Strength : 100 VAC / 1 minute.
» Cover : LCP High-Temp. Thermoplastic black
» Contact : Stainless with silver cladding
» Terminal : Brass, Silver plating
» Base : PA9T High-Temp. Thermoplastic black
» Stem : LCP High-Temp. Thermoplastic black
DF25N53C...
Contact resistance
measurement position
 & Operating force
4.
35
 [0
.1
71
]
4.70 [0.185]
2.40 [0.094]
WITH DUST COVER (5/1)
1.60 [0.063]
3.20 [0.126]
0.20 [0.0079]
4.50 [0.1772]
5.
30
 [0
.2
08
7]
1.
00
 [0
.0
39
4]
4.50 [0.1772]
1.20±0.10
[0.047±0.004]
3.
50
[0
.1
38
]
2.40±0.10 [0.094±0.004]
0.70 [0.028]
+0
.1